OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 9 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
09.02.2022 - 11:35 Startlist Prelim
JR 2:10.58 LWKYPOAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2019

KMC : 2:33.50 / MC: 2:26.40

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima

Heat 1 of 4

3 SHKURDAI, Anastasiya
4 BIALIAUSKAYA, Palina

5 DAMBROUSKAYA, Elizaveta

Heat 2 of 4

O~NOOOTA~,WN P

KALESNIKOVICH, Viktoria
KATSAPOVA, Alina
BRUZGO, Viktoriya
IHNATOVICH, Alesia
PILIPCHUK, Katsiaryna
BABIY, Lizaveta

YATSUK, Aleksandra
ZHUK, Polina

Heat 3 of 4

O~NO OIS WN -

BARYSENKAVA, Kira
VYSOTSKAYA, Anna
POIULEKH, Kseniya
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
VASHKEVICH, Yana
SHAUCHENKA, Varvara
NIACHAYEVA, Karyna
ZHOLINA, Serafima

Heat 4 of 4

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

VERAMETSKA, Viyaleta
VOLKOVSKAYA, Lidziya
MIATSELITSA, Uladzislava
HRYTSEVICH, Palina
KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta
DARASHCHUK, Karyna
HUDKOVA, Sofiya
BIALIAYEVA, Viktoriya
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2006
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2006
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2007
2007
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2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
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2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

paspsz

MCMK
1
1

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
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BLR
BLR
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Brest region
Mogilev region
Mogilev region

Brest region
Minsk

Grodno region
Brest region
Minsk region
Mogilev region
Gomel region
Grodno region

Minsk

Minsk

Brest region
Minsk

Minsk region
Gomel region
Grodno region
Vitebsk region

Minsk

Grodno region
Minsk

Brest region
Minsk

Minsk

Minsk

Vitebsk region

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

NT
2:39.50
2:43.00

2:37.00
2:31.00
2:28.00
2:25.00
2:26.40
2:30.00
2:35.00
2:38.50

2:35.50
2:30.07
2:28.00
2:24.82
2:26.20
2:30.00
2:34.50
2:38.00

2:35.24
2:30.00
2:27.34
2:23.04
2:25.42
2:28.30
2:31.74
2:37.00
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